Where's Joe???

www.rtsports.com
2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 12:31 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Gordon's Special Brownies
PURPLE HAZE

The Huskies

A Playoff Pool

The Iceman

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Gordon's Special Brownies
STB

The Huskies

The Iceman

Fire Dusty Baker

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Gordon's Special Brownies
PURPLE HAZE

The Huskies

A Playoff Pool

Fire Dusty Baker

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Gordon's Special Brownies
PURPLE HAZE

STB

A Playoff Pool

Riches to Rags

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Gordon's Special Brownies
PURPLE HAZE

The Jim Schwarthaws

A Playoff Pool

The Iceman

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Gordon's Special Brownies
PURPLE HAZE

STB

The Huskies

A Playoff Pool

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Gordon's Special Brownies
PURPLE HAZE

STB

The Jim Schwarthaws

The Iceman

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Gordon's Special Brownies
PURPLE HAZE

STB

The Huskies

The Jim Schwarthaws

87
110
70
40
86

76
75
71
75
87

88
94
88
104
91

104
49
81
57
68

62
64
72
84
82

94
79
60
97
82

134
100
49
79
75

72
94
70
106
102

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

LG the Sausage Wallet
STB

The Jim Schwarthaws
Fire Dusty Baker
Riches to Rags

PURPLE HAZE

The Jim Schwarthaws
A Playoff Pool

LG the Sausage Wallet
Riches to Rags

STB

The Jim Schwarthaws
Riches to Rags

The Iceman

LG the Sausage Wallet

The Jim Schwarthaws
The Iceman

The Huskies

Fire Dusty Baker

LG the Sausage Wallet

The Huskies

STB

LG the Sausage Wallet
Riches to Rags

Fire Dusty Baker

Fire Dusty Baker
Riches to Rags

The Iceman

The Jim Schwarthaws
LG the Sausage Wallet

A Playoff Pool

The Huskies

LG the Sausage Wallet
Fire Dusty Baker
Riches to Rags

Riches to Rags

LG the Sausage Wallet
A Playoff Pool

Fire Dusty Baker

The Iceman

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

83
113
99
51
80

75
75
98
50
117

118
93
50

107
81

67
88
108
89
89

95
119
96
82
79

80
94
79
127
86

62
152
54
80
54

79
121
93
109
100

Page 1/4



Where's Joe???

www.rtsports.com
2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 12:31 AM ET

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Gordon's Special Brownies
PURPLE HAZE

STB

The Huskies

The Jim Schwarthaws

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Gordon's Special Brownies
STB

The Jim Schwarthaws

The Iceman

Riches to Rags

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Gordon's Special Brownies
PURPLE HAZE

The Huskies

A Playoff Pool

Fire Dusty Baker

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Gordon's Special Brownies
PURPLE HAZE

STB

A Playoff Pool

The Iceman

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Gordon's Special Brownies
PURPLE HAZE

STB

A Playoff Pool

Fire Dusty Baker

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
A Playoff Pool

PURPLE HAZE

The Huskies

The Jim Schwarthaws

STB

Riches to Rags

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
A Playoff Pool

PURPLE HAZE

Riches to Rags

The Jim Schwarthaws

The Huskies

The Iceman

STB

Fire Dusty Baker

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
A Playoff Pool

73
112
117
137

95

67
69
87
95
80

67
52
39
43
103

83
75
73
122
97

65
120
98
99
102

132
103
63
81
76
63

123
202
106
95
90
76
65
57

65

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

VS

The Iceman

A Playoff Pool

Fire Dusty Baker

LG the Sausage Wallet
Riches to Rags

PURPLE HAZE

The Huskies

A Playoff Pool

Fire Dusty Baker

LG the Sausage Wallet

STB

The Jim Schwarthaws
The Iceman

LG the Sausage Wallet
Riches to Rags

The Huskies

Fire Dusty Baker

The Jim Schwarthaws
Riches to Rags

LG the Sausage Wallet

The Jim Schwarthaws
The Huskies

Riches to Rags

The Iceman

LG the Sausage Wallet

Fire Dusty Baker

The Iceman

LG the Sausage Wallet
Gordon's Special Brownies

LG the Sausage Wallet
Gordon's Special Brownies

PURPLE HAZE

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

77
86
125
105
88

68
108
78
127
98

74
40
72
81
76

49
108
76
62
105

60
67
107
95
102

96
76
95
86

81

114

108

Page 2/4



Where's Joe???

www.rtsports.com
2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 12:31 AM ET

Gordon's Special Brownies
Fire Dusty Baker

LG the Sausage Wallet
The Jim Schwarthaws

The Huskies

The Iceman

STB

Riches to Rags

FFL Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17

Riches to Rags

Fire Dusty Baker

A Playoff Pool

Gordon's Special Brownies
LG the Sausage Wallet
The Jim Schwarthaws

The Iceman

The Huskies

STB

PURPLE HAZE

FFL Playoff Week 5 - NFL Week 18
A Playoff Pool

PURPLE HAZE

The Huskies

STB

Riches to Rags

Fire Dusty Baker

The Iceman

Gordon's Special Brownies
LG the Sausage Wallet
The Jim Schwarthaws

FFL Playoff Week 6 - NFL Week 19
A Playoff Pool

PURPLE HAZE

The Huskies

STB

Riches to Rags

Fire Dusty Baker

The Iceman

Gordon's Special Brownies
LG the Sausage Wallet
The Jim Schwarthaws

FFL Playoff Week 7 - NFL Week 20
A Playoff Pool

PURPLE HAZE

The Huskies

STB

Riches to Rags

Fire Dusty Baker

The Iceman

Gordon's Special Brownies

100
96
96
89
84
75
65
47

No Games Scheduled
87
82
80
80
73
72
70
69
66
65

307 VS League Average

O O O O OO o o o

397 VS League Average

O O O O OO o o o

226 VS League Average

O O O O o o o

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/4

31

40

23



- Fantasy
Spovts

Where's Joe???

Www.rtsports.com
2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 12:31 AM ET

LG the Sausage Wallet
The Jim Schwarthaws

FFL Playoff Week 8 - NFL Week 21
A Playoff Pool

PURPLE HAZE

The Huskies

STB

Riches to Rags

Fire Dusty Baker

The Iceman

Gordon's Special Brownies
LG the Sausage Wallet
The Jim Schwarthaws

~
~

VS League Average

O O O OO oo oo

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 4/4



