

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				_
Gordon's Special Brownies	87	VS	LG the Sausage Wallet	83
PURPLE HAZE	110	VS	STB	113
The Huskies	70	VS	The Jim Schwarthaws	99
A Playoff Pool	40	VS	Fire Dusty Baker	51
The Iceman	86	VS	Riches to Rags	80
The feethan	00	٧٥	rtioned to reago	00
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Gordon's Special Brownies	76	VS	PURPLE HAZE	75
STB	75	VS	The Jim Schwarthaws	75
The Huskies	71	VS	A Playoff Pool	98
The Iceman	75	VS	LG the Sausage Wallet	50
Fire Dusty Baker	87	VS	Riches to Rags	117
FEL Wook 2 NEL Wook 2				
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3	88	\(\(\)	STB	118
Gordon's Special Brownies PURPLE HAZE	94	VS	The Jim Schwarthaws	
The Huskies	94 88	VS	Riches to Rags	93 50
		VS	The Iceman	
A Playoff Pool	104	VS	LG the Sausage Wallet	107 81
Fire Dusty Baker	91	VS	LG the Sausage Wallet	01
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Gordon's Special Brownies	104	VS	The Jim Schwarthaws	67
PURPLE HAZE	49	VS	The Iceman	88
STB	81	VS	The Huskies	108
A Playoff Pool	57	VS	Fire Dusty Baker	89
Riches to Rags	68	VS	LG the Sausage Wallet	89
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Gordon's Special Brownies	62	VS	The Huskies	95
PURPLE HAZE	64	VS VS	STB	119
The Jim Schwarthaws	72	vs VS	LG the Sausage Wallet	96
A Playoff Pool	84	VS	Riches to Rags	82
The Iceman	82	VS	Fire Dusty Baker	79
The feethan	02	V O	The Backy Baker	70
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Gordon's Special Brownies	94	VS	Fire Dusty Baker	80
PURPLE HAZE	79	VS	Riches to Rags	94
STB	60	VS	The Iceman	79
The Huskies	97	VS	The Jim Schwarthaws	127
A Playoff Pool	82	VS	LG the Sausage Wallet	86
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Gordon's Special Brownies	134	VS	A Playoff Pool	62
PURPLE HAZE	100	vs	The Huskies	152
STB	49	VS	LG the Sausage Wallet	54
The Jim Schwarthaws	79	VS	Fire Dusty Baker	80
The Iceman	75	VS	Riches to Rags	54
FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8	=-		Dishar to D	
Gordon's Special Brownies	72	VS	Riches to Rags	79
PURPLE HAZE	94	VS	LG the Sausage Wallet	121
STB	70	VS	A Playoff Pool	93
The Huskies The Jim Schwarthaws	106	VS	Fire Dusty Baker	109
	102	VS	The Iceman	100



FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9	70		The Jeanney	77
Gordon's Special Brownies	73 112	VS	The Iceman	77
PURPLE HAZE STB	117	VS	A Playoff Pool	86 125
The Huskies	137	vs vs	Fire Dusty Baker LG the Sausage Wallet	125
The Jim Schwarthaws	95		Riches to Rags	88
THE JIII Schwarthaws	93	VS	Niches to Rays	00
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Gordon's Special Brownies	67	VS	PURPLE HAZE	68
STB	69	VS	The Huskies	108
The Jim Schwarthaws	87	VS	A Playoff Pool	78
The Iceman	95	VS	Fire Dusty Baker	127
Riches to Rags	80	VS	LG the Sausage Wallet	98
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Gordon's Special Brownies	67	VS	STB	74
PURPLE HAZE	52	VS	The Jim Schwarthaws	40
The Huskies	39	VS	The Iceman	72
A Playoff Pool	43	VS	LG the Sausage Wallet	81
Fire Dusty Baker	103	VS	Riches to Rags	76
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Gordon's Special Brownies	83	VS	The Huskies	49
PURPLE HAZE	75	VS	Fire Dusty Baker	108
STB	73	VS	The Jim Schwarthaws	76
A Playoff Pool	122	VS	Riches to Rags	62
The Iceman	97	VS	LG the Sausage Wallet	105
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Gordon's Special Brownies	65	VS	The Jim Schwarthaws	60
PURPLE HAZE	120	VS	The Huskies	67
STB	98	VS	Riches to Rags	107
A Playoff Pool	99	VS	The Iceman	95
Fire Dusty Baker	102	VS	LG the Sausage Wallet	102
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
A Playoff Pool	132	VS	Fire Dusty Baker	96
PURPLE HAZE	103	VS	The Iceman	76
The Huskies	63	VS	LG the Sausage Wallet	95
The Jim Schwarthaws	81	VS	Gordon's Special Brownies	86
STB	76		·	
Riches to Rags	63			
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
A Playoff Pool	123	VS	LG the Sausage Wallet	81
PURPLE HAZE	202	vs	Gordon's Special Brownies	114
Riches to Rags	106	••	Cordon o Opedial Brownied	
The Jim Schwarthaws	95			
The Huskies	90			
The Iceman	76			
STB	65			
Fire Dusty Baker	57			
FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16	0=		DUDDI E IIA ZE	465
A Playoff Pool	65	VS	PURPLE HAZE	108



Gordon's Special Brownies	100			
Fire Dusty Baker	96			
LG the Sausage Wallet	96			
The Jim Schwarthaws	89			
The Huskies	84			
The Iceman	75			
STB	65			
Riches to Rags	47			
FFL Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17				
		mes Sched	luled	
Riches to Rags	87			
Fire Dusty Baker	82			
A Playoff Pool	80			
Gordon's Special Brownies	80			
LG the Sausage Wallet	73			
The Jim Schwarthaws	72			
The Iceman	70			
The Huskies	69			
STB	66			
PURPLE HAZE	65			
FFL Playoff Week 5 - NFL Week 18				
A Playoff Pool	307	vs	League Average	31
PURPLE HAZE	0			
The Huskies	0			
STB	0			
Riches to Rags	0			
Fire Dusty Baker	0			
The Iceman	0			
Gordon's Special Brownies	0			
LG the Sausage Wallet	0			
The Jim Schwarthaws	0			
FFL Playoff Week 6 - NFL Week 19				
A Playoff Pool	397	VS	League Average	40
PURPLE HAZE	0			
The Huskies	0			
STB	0			
Riches to Rags	0			
Fire Dusty Baker	0			
The Iceman	0			
Gordon's Special Brownies	0			
LG the Sausage Wallet	0			
The Jim Schwarthaws	0			
FFL Playoff Week 7 - NFL Week 20				
A Playoff Pool	226	VS	League Average	23
PURPLE HAZE	0	=	5	0
The Huskies	0			
STB	0			
Riches to Rags	0			
Fire Dusty Baker	0			
The Iceman	0			



LG the Sausage Wallet	0			
The Jim Schwarthaws	0			
EEL Dlavest Woods O. NEL Woods 24				
FFL Playoff Week 8 - NFL Week 21				
A Playoff Pool	77	VS	League Average	8
PURPLE HAZE	0			
The Huskies	0			
STB	0			
Riches to Rags	0			
Fire Dusty Baker	0			
The Iceman	0			
Gordon's Special Brownies	0			
LG the Sausage Wallet	0			
The Jim Schwarthaws	0			